### 22-23 Fiscal Year

## City of Waverly Building Permit Report

## **New Residential Single Family**

		MONTHLY				CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pı	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pro	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
August	2	\$	625,000.00	\$	2,869.09	2	\$	625,000.00	\$	2,869.09
September	2	\$	968,000.00	\$	4,016.54	4	\$	1,593,000.00	\$	6,885.63
October	2	\$	1,061,075.00	\$	4,290.89	6	\$	2,654,075.00	\$	11,176.52
November	2	\$	1,040,750.00	\$	4,249.99	8	\$	3,694,825.00	\$	15,426.51
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	8	\$	3,694,825.00	\$	15,426.51
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	8	\$	3,694,825.00	\$	15,426.51
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	8	\$	3,694,825.00	\$	15,426.51
March	0	\$	-	\$	-	8	\$	3,694,825.00	\$	15,426.51
April	7	\$	245,000.00	\$	2,320.64	15	\$	3,939,825.00	\$	17,747.15
May	1	\$	600,000.00	\$	2,428.92	16	\$	4,539,825.00	\$	20,176.07
June	3	\$	1,015,300.00	\$	2,942.09	19	\$	5,555,125.00	\$	23,118.16

### **New Residential Duplexes**

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	P	roject Value	Pe	rmit Value		No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-
August	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	\$	-
September	1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
October	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
November	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
March	0	\$	-	\$	-		1	\$	228,880.00	\$	1,129.77
April	2	\$	635,000.00	\$	2,537.42		3	\$	863,880.00	\$	3,667.19
May	0	\$	-	\$	-		3	\$	863,880.00	\$	3,667.19
June	0	\$	-	\$	-		3	\$	863,880.00	\$	3,667.19

22-23 Fiscal Year

## **New Residential Multi-Family**

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE					
	No. Issued	Proj	ject Value	Per	mit Value	# Units	No. Issued	Pı	roject Value		Per	mit Value
July	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	-	\$	-
August	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-		\$	-
September	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
October	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-		\$	-
November	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	-	\$	-
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
March	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
April	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
May	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	•	\$	-
June	0	\$	-	\$	-		0	\$	-	-	\$	-

#### **New Non-Residential**

	MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	ermit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	0	\$	-	\$	-	0	\$	-	\$	-
August	1	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	-	\$	-
September	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	-	\$	-
October	0	\$	-	\$	-	1	\$	-	\$	-
November	3	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-	4	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-
December	0	\$	-	\$	-	4	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	4	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-
February	0	\$	-	\$	-	4	\$	1,035,700.00	\$	-
March	2	\$	2,150,000.00	\$	10,909.26	6	\$	3,185,700.00	\$	10,909.26
April	1	\$	1,200,000.00	\$	6,115.38	7	\$	4,385,700.00	\$	17,024.64
May	0	\$	-	\$	-	7	\$	4,385,700.00	\$	17,024.64
June	1	\$	169,337.00	\$	914.42	8	\$	4,555,037.00	\$	17,939.06

22-23 Fiscal Year

# Non-Residential Remodeling/Improvements

	MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pı	oject Value	Р	ermit Value	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	4	\$	22,082.00	\$	63,192.55	4	\$	22,082.00	\$	63,192.55
August	2	\$	49,313.00	\$	528.28	6	\$	71,395.00	\$	63,720.83
September	2	\$	94,787.00	\$	636.02	8	\$	166,182.00	\$	64,356.85
October	1	\$	4,000.00	\$	75.03	9	\$	170,182.00	\$	64,431.88
November	3	\$	439,195.00	\$	851.77	12	\$	609,377.00	\$	65,283.65
December	4	\$	105,299.00	\$	1,046.35	16	\$	714,676.00	\$	66,330.00
January	0	\$	-	\$	-	16	\$	714,676.00	\$	66,330.00
February	2	\$	45,000.00	\$	448.44	18	\$	759,676.00	\$	66,778.44
March	6	\$	1,568,601.00	\$	9,083.59	24	\$	2,328,277.00	\$	75,862.03
April	6	\$	2,291,785.00	\$	12,699.26	30	\$	4,620,062.00	\$	88,561.29
May	2	\$	33,283.00	\$	381.34	32	\$	4,653,345.00	\$	88,942.63
June	1	\$	162,000.00	\$	885.22	33	\$	4,815,345.00	\$	89,827.85

## Residential Detached Garages, Carports, Sheds, Decks

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value		No. Issued	Pro	ject Value	Per	mit Value
July	3	\$	23,000.00	\$	325.08		3	\$	23,000.00	\$	325.08
August	2	\$	17,500.00	\$	240.96		5	\$	40,500.00	\$	566.04
September	3	\$	32,662.00	\$	434.16		8	\$	73,162.00	\$	1,000.20
October	4	\$	78,993.00	\$	756.81		12	\$	152,155.00	\$	1,757.01
November	3	\$	384,000.00	\$	2,053.82		15	\$	536,155.00	\$	3,810.83
December	0	\$	-	\$	-		15	\$	536,155.00	\$	3,810.83
January	0	\$	-	\$	-		15	\$	536,155.00	\$	3,810.83
February	0	\$	-	\$	-		15	\$	536,155.00	\$	3,810.83
March	2	\$	240,600.00	\$	1,756.18		17	\$	776,755.00	\$	5,567.01
April	0	\$	-	\$	-		17	\$	776,755.00	\$	5,567.01
May	1	\$	89,982.00	\$	613.12		18	\$	866,737.00	\$	6,180.13
June	3	\$	21,276.00	\$	315.99		21	\$	888,013.00	\$	6,496.12

22-23 Fiscal Year

## Residential Remodeling/Improvements

		MONTHLY					CUMULATIVE				
	No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value		No. Issued	Pr	oject Value	Pe	rmit Value
July	30	\$	388,592.00	\$	4,584.05		30	\$	388,592.00	\$	4,584.05
August	30	\$	435,992.00	\$	4,851.23		60	\$	824,584.00	\$	9,435.28
September	23	\$	229.54	\$	3,037.57		83	\$	824,813.54	\$	12,472.85
October	26	\$	227,890.00	\$	3,467.06		109	\$	1,052,703.54	\$	15,939.91
November	10	\$	303,529.00	\$	2,629.76		119	\$	1,356,232.54	\$	18,569.67
December	7	\$	156,092.00	\$	1,602.15		126	\$	1,512,324.54	\$	20,171.82
January	11	\$	211,038.00	\$	2,138.50		137	\$	1,723,362.54	\$	22,310.32
February	10	\$	202,539.00	\$	2,108.91		147	\$	1,925,901.54	\$	24,419.23
March	20	\$	296,983.00	\$	3,337.61		167	\$	2,222,884.54	\$	27,756.84
April	20	\$	275,200.00	\$	3,193.20		187	\$	2,498,084.54	\$	30,950.04
May	18	\$	193,248.00	\$	2,153.72		205	\$	2,691,332.54	\$	33,103.76
June	23	\$	267,944.00	\$	3,335.94		228	\$	2,959,276.54	\$	36,439.70

#### **Electrical**

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE						
	No. Issued	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pe	ermit Value					
July	8	\$	3,229.81	8	\$	3,229.81					
August	9	\$	978.15	17	\$	4,207.96					
September	r 12	\$	1,745.30	29	\$	5,953.26					
October	8	\$	972.88	37	\$	6,926.14					
November	11	\$	1,010.19	48	\$	7,936.33					
December	10	\$	519.55	58	\$	8,455.88					
January	9	\$	513.80	67	\$	8,969.68					
February	6	\$	290.40	73	\$	9,260.08					
March	16	\$	2,100.12	89	\$	11,360.20					
April	13	\$	688.85	102	\$	12,049.05					
May	7	\$	654.61	109	\$	12,703.66					
June	12	\$	1,164.18	121	\$	13,867.84					

22-23 Fiscal Year

**Plumbing and Mechanical** 

	MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE				
No. Issued	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pe	ermit Value			
20	\$	3,232.45	20	\$	3,232.45			
13	\$	1,452.45	33	\$	4,684.90			
r 22	\$	1,419.50	55	\$	6,104.40			
12	\$	872.80	67	\$	6,977.20			
18	\$	1,633.90	85	\$	8,611.10			
12	\$	813.30	97	\$	9,424.40			
12	\$	553.00	109	\$	9,977.40			
15	\$	591.55	124	\$	10,568.95			
22	\$	1,969.90	146	\$	12,538.85			
11	\$	754.45	157	\$	13,293.30			
9	\$	661.45	166	\$	13,954.75			
20	\$	1,356.20	186	\$	15,310.95			
	20 13 22 12 18 12 12 15 22 11	No. Issued Permitted   20 \$   13 \$   22 \$   12 \$   12 \$   12 \$   15 \$   22 \$   11 \$   9 \$	No. Issued Permit Value   20 \$ 3,232.45   13 \$ 1,452.45   22 \$ 1,419.50   12 \$ 872.80   18 \$ 1,633.90   12 \$ 813.30   12 \$ 553.00   15 \$ 591.55   22 \$ 1,969.90   11 \$ 754.45   9 \$ 661.45	No. Issued   Permit Value   No. Issued     20   \$ 3,232.45   20     13   \$ 1,452.45   33     22   \$ 1,419.50   55     12   \$ 872.80   67     18   \$ 1,633.90   85     12   \$ 813.30   97     12   \$ 553.00   109     15   \$ 591.55   124     22   \$ 1,969.90   146     11   \$ 754.45   157     9   \$ 661.45   166	No. Issued   Permit Value   No. Issued   Permit Value     20   \$ 3,232.45   20   \$ 13     13   \$ 1,452.45   33   \$ 32     12   \$ 1,419.50   55   \$ 55     12   \$ 872.80   67   \$ 55     18   \$ 1,633.90   85   \$ 51     12   \$ 813.30   97   \$ 51     12   \$ 553.00   109   \$ 51     15   \$ 591.55   124   \$ 52     22   \$ 1,969.90   146   \$ 11     11   \$ 754.45   157   \$ 51     9   \$ 661.45   166   \$ 166			

Sign

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Pe	rmit Value	No. Issued	Pe	ermit Value
July	4	\$	25.00	4	\$	25.00
August	2	\$	10.00	6	\$	35.00
September	1	\$	5.00	7	\$	40.00
October	3	\$	25.00	10	\$	65.00
November	1	\$	5.00	11	\$	70.00
December	4	\$	65.00	15	\$	135.00
January	1	\$	5.00	16	\$	140.00
February	1	\$	5.00	17	\$	145.00
March	2	\$	20.00	19	\$	165.00
April	4	\$	50.00	23	\$	215.00
May	7	\$	65.00	30	\$	280.00
June	0	\$	-	30	\$	280.00

22-23 Fiscal Year

**Parking Lot** 

		MONTHLY			(	CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Pe	rmit Value	No	o. Issued		Per	mit Value
July	1	\$	380.00		1		\$	380.00
August	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
September	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
October	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
November	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
December	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
January	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
February	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
March	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
April	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
May	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00
June	0	\$	-		1		\$	380.00

Moving

	MO	NTHLY			С	UMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Perr	nit Value	Ī	No. Issued		Per	mit Value
July	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
August	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
September	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
October	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
November	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
December	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
January	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
February	0	\$	-		0		\$	-
March	1	\$	20.00		1		\$	20.00
April	0	\$	-		1		\$	20.00
May	0	\$	-		1		\$	20.00
June	0	\$	-		1		\$	20.00

22-23 Fiscal Year

### **Demolition**

	IV	IONTHLY			CUMULATIVE	
	No. Issued	Perr	mit Value	No. Issued	Pe	ermit Value
July	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
August	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
September	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
October	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
November	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
December	0	\$	-	0	\$	-
January	1	\$	20.00	1	\$	20.00
February	0	\$	-	1	\$	20.00
March	0	\$	-	1	\$	20.00
April	0	\$	-	1	\$	20.00
May	1	\$	20.00	2	\$	40.00
June	0	\$	-	2	\$	40.00

### **Sidewalk and Driveway**

		MONTHLY			CUMULATIVE		
	No. Issued	Per	rmit Value	No. Issued		Pei	mit Value
July	2	\$	10.00	2		\$	10.00
August	3	\$	15.00	5		\$	25.00
September	3	\$	15.00	8		\$	40.00
October	3	\$	20.00	11		\$	60.00
November	1	\$	5.00	12		\$	65.00
December	0	\$	-	12		\$	65.00
January	0	\$	-	12		\$	65.00
February	0	\$	-	12		\$	65.00
March	0	\$	-	12		\$	65.00
April	2	\$	15.00	14		\$	80.00
May	13	\$	85.00	27		\$	165.00
June	2	\$	10.00	29		\$	175.00

	No. Issued	Project Value	Permit Value
<b>TOTAL - All Permits</b>	682	\$ 19,636,676.54	\$ 207,561.87